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Individual Top Marks

Santa Clarita Track Club [SCTC]  Age Division: Gremlin
Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

Girls Gremlin  100m Dash
1 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPSchmidt, Kaylee A 817.31 F   ---

2 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVSimmons, Zalliah S 817.45 F   ---

3 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenVatcher, Torianna 618.29 F   ---

4 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVMincy, Joanna 718.43 F   ---

5 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVWaldeck, Tori E 718.95 F   ---

6 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVTait, Kayla 819.02 F   ---

7 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPCooper, Irie L 719.25 F   ---

8 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPYamamoto, Jordan K 719.31 F   ---

9 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPArce, Alyssa 819.58 F   ---

10 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCBedford, Makaiya 619.80 F   ---

11 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenWoode, Maleah 719.89 F   ---

12 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCCraigie, Sydney 820.01 F   ---

13 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVKhanna, Naveena K 720.03 F   ---

14 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenMencher, Gillian E 720.16 F   ---

15 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVSummer, Anna 820.30 F   ---

16 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenRojas, Taya R 720.34 F   ---

17 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsRobotham, Mekah A 620.41 F   ---

18 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormAnderson, Samantha P 620.44 F   ---

19 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVBambrick, Kathleen K 720.66 F   ---

20 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVWong, Charlotte 620.97 F   ---

21 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormDonahue, Lacey C 820.99 F   ---

22 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenWatson, Sophie L 821.16 F   ---

23 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPBrunson, Paige R 821.27 F   ---

24 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVBingham, Adrianna H 621.91 F   ---

25 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVScully, Delaney L 622.59 F   ---

26 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVStepan, Aubree 823.22 F   ---

27 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormMorello, Jenna N 823.32 F   ---

28 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVDunson, Jadyn E 723.56 F   ---

29 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCLin, Natalie H 623.93 F   ---

30 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPWatson, Chloe M 624.63 F   ---

31 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenStepan, Aleesa J 725.52 F   ---

32 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCHiggs, Gabrielle 626.14 F   ---

Girls Gremlin  200m Dash
1 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPSchmidt, Kaylee A 835.91 F   ---

2 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsSimmons, Zalliah S 840.41 F   ---

3 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPCooper, Irie L 741.32 F   ---

4 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenMincy, Joanna 741.54 F   ---

5 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormWaldeck, Tori E 742.05 F   ---

6 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPYamamoto, Jordan K 742.12 F   ---

7 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCKhanna, Naveena K 743.34 F   ---

8 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVArce, Alyssa 844.79 F   ---

9 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsDonahue, Lacey C 845.22 F   ---

10 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCBedford, Makaiya 646.05 F   ---

11 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormWoode, Maleah 746.66 F   ---

12 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVWong, Charlotte 646.91 F   ---

13 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenBambrick, Kathleen K 747.28 F   ---

14 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormTait, Kayla 847.96 F   ---

15 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsRojas, Taya R 750.68 F   ---
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16 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormLin, Natalie H 652.88 F   ---

17 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCDunson, Jadyn E 754.15 F   ---

18 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsStepan, Aubree 855.10 F   ---

19 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsRobotham, Mekah A 655.67 F   ---

20 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCStepan, Aleesa J 755.73 F   ---

21 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCHiggs, Gabrielle 657.70 F   ---

22 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenWatson, Chloe M 61:00.89 F   ---

Girls Gremlin  400m Dash
1 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVSchmidt, Kaylee A 81:25.52 F   ---

2 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVSimmons, Zalliah S 81:28.74 F   ---

3 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormLeDuff, Jillian C 81:30.73 F   ---

4 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsWaldeck, Tori E 71:34.18 F   ---

5 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormMincy, Joanna 71:38.48 F   ---

6 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVBrunson, Paige R 81:39.61 F   ---

7 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenSehenuk, Lauren A 71:40.29 F   ---

8 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormTait, Kayla 81:41.06 F   ---

9 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPSummer, Anna 81:41.23 F   ---

10 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVBambrick, Kathleen K 71:41.79 F   ---

11 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormDonahue, Lacey C 81:42.04 F   ---

12 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVWong, Charlotte 61:42.54 F   ---

13 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormBingham, Adrianna H 61:45.18 F   ---

14 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVKhanna, Naveena K 71:45.46 F   ---

15 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVWoode, Maleah 71:47.61 F   ---

16 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenDunson, Jadyn E 71:48.82 F   ---

17 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormArce, Alyssa 81:49.06 F   ---

18 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVAnderson, Samantha P 61:49.51 F   ---

19 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVBranda, Alysa A 81:50.69 F   ---

20 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenWatson, Sophie L 81:51.77 F   ---

21 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVStepan, Aubree 81:51.96 F   ---

22 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVVatcher, Torianna 61:54.04 F   ---

23 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCCraigie, Sydney 81:55.95 F   ---

24 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVMorello, Jenna N 81:56.38 F   ---

25 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVRojas, Taya R 71:56.70 F   ---

26 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenStepan, Aleesa J 71:59.93 F   ---

27 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCScully, Delaney L 62:01.86 F   ---

28 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormMencher, Gillian E 72:06.47 F   ---

29 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVWatson, Chloe M 62:10.85 F   ---

30 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormBedford, Makaiya 62:11.62 F   ---

31 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPLin, Natalie H 62:13.72 F   ---

32 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsHiggs, Gabrielle 62:30.34 F   ---

Girls Gremlin  800m Run
1 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVWaldeck, Tori E 73:28.62 F   ---

2 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsSchmidt, Kaylee A 83:40.01 F   ---

3 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCLeDuff, Jillian C 83:45.62 F   ---

4 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCSummer, Anna 83:48.62 F   ---

5 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVSehenuk, Lauren A 73:51.77 F   ---

6 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPBranda, Alysa A 83:52.68 F   ---

7 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenWong, Charlotte 63:56.01 F   ---

8 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsDonahue, Lacey C 83:58.16 F   ---

9 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCBingham, Adrianna H 64:00.89 F   ---
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10 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCStepan, Aubree 84:08.19 F   ---

11 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormLin, Natalie H 64:19.31 F   ---

12 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsScully, Delaney L 64:36.65 F   ---

13 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormStepan, Aleesa J 74:47.87 F   ---

Girls Gremlin  1500m Run
1 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCSchmidt, Kaylee A 86:38.17 F   ---

2 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCWaldeck, Tori E 76:50.77 F   ---

3 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenSehenuk, Lauren A 77:03.10 F   ---

4 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenSummer, Anna 87:10.49 F   ---

5 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenBranda, Alysa A 87:22.98 F   ---

6 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPBingham, Adrianna H 68:17.45 F   ---

7 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVLin, Natalie H 68:25.16 F   ---

Girls Gremlin   Long Jump
1 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVTait, Kayla 88-00.75 F   ---

2 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenYamamoto, Jordan K 77-06.00 F   ---

3 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenVatcher, Torianna 67-00.00 F   ---

4 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormBedford, Makaiya 66-11.50 F   ---

5 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenWatson, Sophie L 86-08.00 F   ---

6 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPWaldeck, Tori E 76-07.50 F   ---

7 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPSehenuk, Lauren A 76-06.25 F   ---

8 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormRojas, Taya R 76-05.75 F   ---

9 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenWoode, Maleah 76-03.50 F   ---

10 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPBrunson, Paige R 86-01.75 F   ---

11 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormDonahue, Lacey C 86-01.25 F   ---

12* 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormAnderson, Samantha P 66-01.00 F   ---

12* 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormArce, Alyssa 86-01.00 F   ---

14 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCBranda, Alysa A 85-10.50 F   ---

15 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormMorello, Jenna N 85-06.50 F   ---

16 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormMencher, Gillian E 75-03.00 F   ---

17 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormCraigie, Sydney 84-09.75 F   ---

18 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCWatson, Chloe M 64-07.00 F   ---

19 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormCooper, Irie L 74-06.50 F   ---

20 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCBambrick, Kathleen K 74-06.00 F   ---

21 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenDunson, Jadyn E 74-05.25 F   ---

22 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCScully, Delaney L 64-04.50 F   ---

23 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormWong, Charlotte 64-04.00 F   ---

24 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsRobotham, Mekah A 64-01.00 F   ---

25 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCKhanna, Naveena K 73-10.25 F   ---

26 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenBingham, Adrianna H 63-09.00 F   ---

27 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsLin, Natalie H 6ND F   ---

Boys Gremlin  100m Dash
1 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenJenney, Nicholas R 815.88 F   ---

2 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenDolder, Colton J 816.06 F   ---

3 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPRobotham, Julian 816.43 F   ---

4 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVLeising, Gavin C 717.10 F   ---

5 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPThompson, Devin J 817.17 F   ---

6 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPDavis, Mya G 817.41 F   ---

7* 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPProvens, Xavier L 717.63 F   ---

7* 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPEnglish, Joshua I 717.63 F   ---

9 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenMoore, Nicholas R 818.36 F   ---
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10 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVCasillas, Payton C 618.63 F   ---

11 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVGuzman, Jeremiah J 818.69 F   ---

12 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVCuny, Dylan 719.44 F   ---

13 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPDavis, Tucker S 619.52 F   ---

14 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenEdwards, Joshua E 719.77 F   ---

15 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenDavis, Allister J 820.14 F   ---

16 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPMencher, Billy A 720.29 F   ---

17 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCGipi, Eytan D 820.80 F   ---

18 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVSchmidt, Eric T 621.13 F   ---

19 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenWesley, Ethan E 721.69 F   ---

20 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCShumaker, Evan G 622.33 F   ---

21 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsRamrattan, Rohan 822.71 F   ---

22 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormStone, William 622.88 F   ---

23 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsCash, Tyler D 723.03 F   ---

24 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormRadding, William O 823.34 F   ---

25 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVRadding, Connor P 624.39 F   ---

Boys Gremlin  200m Dash
1 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormDolder, Colton J 835.08 F   ---

2 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenThompson, Devin J 835.28 F   ---

3 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCJenney, Nicholas R 835.56 F   ---

4 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsRobotham, Julian 838.01 F   ---

5 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPDavis, Mya G 838.46 F   ---

6 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCProvens, Xavier L 739.32 F   ---

7 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsEnglish, Joshua I 741.18 F   ---

8 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsKirshner, Blake L 841.51 F   ---

9 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCCuny, Dylan 743.04 F   ---

10 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsGuzman, Jeremiah J 843.44 F   ---

11 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenEdwards, Joshua E 743.87 F   ---

12 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVGipi, Eytan D 845.83 F   ---

13 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenWesley, Ethan E 746.09 F   ---

14 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVSchmidt, Eric T 648.66 F   ---

15 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCMencher, Billy A 749.75 F   ---

16 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormDavis, Allister J 849.97 F   ---

17 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsRamrattan, Rohan 850.71 F   ---

18 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsShumaker, Evan G 653.37 F   ---

19 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenStone, William 655.73 F   ---

Boys Gremlin  400m Dash
1 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPJenney, Nicholas R 81:21.62 F   ---

2 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVKirshner, Blake L 81:30.69 F   ---

3 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenProvens, Xavier L 71:30.76 F   ---

4 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVEnglish, Joshua I 71:31.11 F   ---

5 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsGuzman, Jeremiah J 81:33.38 F   ---

6 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormCasillas, Payton C 61:35.79 F   ---

7 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenCuny, Dylan 71:38.60 F   ---

8 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCDavis, Mya G 81:38.61 F   ---

9 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVDavis, Tucker S 61:39.26 F   ---

10 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPCash, Tyler D 71:44.85 F   ---

11 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormWesley, Ethan E 71:47.16 F   ---

12 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsRadding, William O 81:48.96 F   ---

13 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormShumaker, Evan G 61:50.95 F   ---
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14 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVSchmidt, Eric T 61:52.37 F   ---

15 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenDavis, Allister J 81:52.95 F   ---

16 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsRamrattan, Rohan 81:54.05 F   ---

17 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCMencher, Billy A 71:56.57 F   ---

18 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormEdwards, Joshua E 71:56.72 F   ---

19 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormGipi, Eytan D 81:57.27 F   ---

20 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVRadding, Connor P 61:59.61 F   ---

21 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPStone, William 62:07.35 F   ---

Boys Gremlin  800m Run
1 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPDolder, Colton J 83:10.59 F   ---

2 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormKirshner, Blake L 83:19.16 F   ---

3 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPEnglish, Joshua I 73:23.29 F   ---

4 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsGrant, Alex R 83:28.70 F   ---

5 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormThompson, Devin J 83:43.14 F   ---

6 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormCash, Tyler D 73:45.30 F   ---

7 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsRadding, William O 84:09.42 F   ---

8 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormWesley, Ethan E 74:13.32 F   ---

9 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCDavis, Allister J 84:16.19 F   ---

10 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormSchmidt, Eric T 64:25.72 F   ---

11 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCCuny, Dylan 74:34.24 F   ---

12 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormRamrattan, Rohan 84:35.28 F   ---

13 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsStone, William 65:04.12 F   ---

Boys Gremlin  1500m Run
1 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPKirshner, Blake L 86:31.38 F   ---

2 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVGrant, Alex R 86:36.18 F   ---

3 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVCash, Tyler D 77:00.36 F   ---

4 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormThompson, Devin J 87:24.91 F   ---

5 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsRadding, William O 87:51.96 F   ---

6 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVWesley, Ethan E 77:52.42 F   ---

7 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVDavis, Allister J 88:11.00 F   ---

8 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVStone, William 68:39.26 F   ---

9 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormCuny, Dylan 78:48.25 F   ---

Boys Gremlin   Long Jump
1 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenJenney, Nicholas R 810-07.50 F   ---

2 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenThompson, Devin J 810-01.25 F   ---

3 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenLeising, Gavin C 77-11.00 F   ---

4 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormDavis, Mya G 87-10.25 F   ---

5 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVCasillas, Payton C 66-10.50 F   ---

6 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVWesley, Ethan E 76-04.50 F   ---

7* 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormCash, Tyler D 76-02.50 F   ---

7* 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPRadding, William O 86-02.50 F   ---

9* 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenMoore, Nicholas R 86-00.50 F   ---

9* 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormGuzman, Jeremiah J 86-00.50 F   ---

11 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCShumaker, Evan G 65-08.00 F   ---

12 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPDavis, Tucker S 65-07.25 F   ---

13 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormRobotham, Julian 85-06.25 F   ---

14 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormMencher, Billy A 75-02.75 F   ---

15 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVDavis, Allister J 85-02.00 F   ---

16 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCGipi, Eytan D 84-08.75 F   ---

17 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormSchmidt, Eric T 64-08.00 F   ---
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18 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCStone, William 64-03.00 F   ---

19 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormRadding, Connor P 63-07.75 F   ---


